702 Stevens Avenue Oldsmar, FL 34677 TEL: 727-725-2323 FAX:727-725-8890 Email:info@colts-laboratories.com URL:www.colts-laboratories.com





A2LA Accredited Certificate 1612.01

Report To:

Wuxi Yincheng Science and Technology Co., Lt

No.1 Standard Factory Plant

Wuxi City, Jiangsu Provice 214161

Attn: Zhou Ping

PROJECT

Report of: ANSI Z87.1-2010 Automatic Darkening Welding

Filter Requirements

of Model(s): ADF YCG1006 4/9-13

Project ID(s): Z-WYS072910-01-01





Date: Friday, September 03, 2010

On Thursday, July 29, 2010, COLTS Laboratories received ADFs: ADF YCG1006 4/9-13 from Wuxi Yincheng Science and Technology Co., Ltd.. From Thursday, July 29, 2010 through Friday, September 03, 2010 COLTS Laboratories tested these ADFs in accordance with ANSI Z87.1-2010.

Final Conclusion:

The ADFs: ADF YCG1006 4/9-13 do comply with ANSI Z87.1-2010 for the test(s) performed for ANSI Z87.1-2010 Automatic Darkening Welding Filter Requirements.

ADF YCG1006

Please contact us should you have any questions concerning this report.

Respectfully submitted,

COLTS Laboratories

Daryl Neely

Vice-President & COO

John M. Young President & CEO